Shenzhen Suneco
Techno Int'l Co.,Ltd.
GROUND SCREW WITH FLANGE
NO Model L(mm)
01
02
SS-76-1000-66 1000
Weighy(kg)
03
04
05
06
7.3
SS-76-1200-66 1200 8.4
SS-76-1600-66 1600 10.7
SS-76-1800-66 1800 11.9
SS-76-2000-66 2000 13.1
SS-76-2500-66 2500 15.2
■仕様表（SPEC）
1、材質：Ｑ235Bスチール  Material:Q235B Steel.
2、中国初！日本製DIPSOLメッキ薬剤使用、耐久性が一番！溶融亜鉛メッキ処理、膜厚は85um以上！
   China First!Hot dipped galvanized treatment used of Japanese DIPSOL plating drug.durability is best.